SensiCare® PI SLT
Polyisoprene Surgical Gloves
Medline’s SensiCare PI surgical gloves are made from synthetic polyisoprene.
This material has a molecular structure virtually identical to natural rubber
latex but without the harmful latex proteins. As a result, SensiCare PI surgical
gloves are softer, more elastic, and more comfortable than latex to satisfy
clinical needs and support safety initiatives.
Surgeons and staff can feel confident knowing that the surgical gloves

9.1 mil
Cream
Ordering information
Item No. Size
MSG1555 5.5
MSG1560 6.0
MSG1565 6.5
MSG1570 7.0
MSG1575 7.5
MSG1580 8.0
MSG1585 8.5
MSG1590 9.0
50 pairs/box, 200 pairs/case
Some products may not be available for sale in all countries. Please contact your local Medline sales representative, customer service or authorized Medline distributor for availability.
We reserve the right to correct any errors that may occur within this sell sheet. © 2023 Medline Industries, LP. All rights reserved. Medline and SensiCare are registered trademarks of
Medline Industries, LP. MKT19W6497443 / e14129 / 92